

Part of the NW1/4 Section 24, Township 137 North, Range 49 West, Cass County, North Dakota, lying west of the Town of Hickson plat and southeast of Cass County Highway 81 right of way

0.16.19
_
SWH
CDH



CERTIFICATE OF SURVEY

PART OF THE NW1/4 OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 137 NORTH, RANGE 49 WEST, CASS COUNTY, NORTH DAKOTA, LYING WEST OF THE TOWN OF HICKSON PLAT AND SOUTHEAST OF CASS COUNTY HIGHWAY 81 RIGHT OF WAY

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that this survey, plan, or report was prepared by me or under my direct supervision and that I am a duly Registered Land Surveyor under the laws of the State of North Dakota.

Steven W. Holm R.I.S

Steven W. Holm, R.L.S. N.D. License No. LS-6571

Date: /0-17-2019

State of North Dakota)
County of Cass)

On this _____ day of ________, 2019, before me, a Notary Public in and for said county and state, personally appeared Steven W. Holm, Registered Land Surveyor, known to me to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing certificate and acknowledged to me that he executed the same as his free act and deed.

JESSICA MARTIN Notary Public State of North Dakota My Commission Expires Sept. 8, 2021

Notary Public, Cass County, North Dakota

STEVEN W HOLM LS-6571

DATE /0-17-2019

ORTH DAKO

PAGE 2 OF 2

Certificate of Survey

Part of the NW1/4 Section 24, Township 137 North, Range 49 West, Cass County, North Dakota, lying west of the Town of Hickson plat and southeast of Cass County Highway 81 right of way

PROJECT No.	20971
DATE:	10.16.19
REVISED:	_
DRAFTER:	SWH
REVIEWER:	CDH

